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1 2121624246 Phạm Đặng Phúc Anh CIE 412 D 1 BD02_A4_B4 d 2013 2019 320 8 23 30 34 13 XI 19 PHÚ THANH

2 2121626411 Phạm Viết Đạt CIE 412 D 1 BD02_A4_B4 d 2012 2019 310 7 24 28 35 13 XIV 9 KON TUM

3 2121116877 Trần Sơn Hải CIE 412 D 2 BD03_A5_B5 b 2012 2018 350 8 27 25 33 15 X IX 21 MƯỜNG HẠ-S.LƯ

4 2121628590 Phạm Thanh Tuân CIE 412 D 2 BD03_A5_B5 b 2016 2018 310 9 26 26 34 14 X XI 1 NGA SƠN
5 2021626889 Lê Thế Hoành CIE 412 D 3 BD01_A2_B2 a 2012 2020 300 12 27 27 32 14 X IX 6 CẨM THUỴ
6 2021627589 Hoàng Minh Thành CIE 412 D 3 BD01_A2_B2 a 2011 2020 330 6 29 29 30 12 X XI 43 VĨNH LỘC
7 2021515729 Trương Văn Hùng CIE 412 D 4 BD01_A3_B3 b 2012 2019 340 6 28 30 35 7 XIV 12 PHÚ TÚC

8 172216565 Nguyễn Văn Thịnh CIE 412 D 4 BD01_A3_B3 d 2016 2018 330 9 27 28 32 13 XV XVI 23 ĐĂK NÔNG
9 2121627170 Nguyễn Văn QuốcHuy CIE 412 D 5 BD03_A8_B8 c 2011 2019 330 9 25 29 33 13 XIII 7 AN LÃO

10 2121627677 Nguyễn Lê Văn Phụng CIE 412 D 5 BD03_A8_B8 c 2016 2019 260 11 28 29 31 12 X 11 TƯƠNG DƯƠNG

11 1921629440 Nguyễn Văn Phước CIE 412 D 6 BD01_A1_B1 c 2012 2018 290 10 25 30 33 12 X 2 THANH SƠN
12 1921623523 Từ Văn Quốc CIE 412 D 6 BD01_A1_B1 d 2014 2018 310 7 21 27 34 18 XIII 8 PHÚ PHONG

13 2121626417 Nguyễn Nhật Minh CIE 412 D 7 BD01_A5_B5 d 2011 2019 270 11 20 27 32 21 XIV 15 AN KHÊ

14 2121628542 Phan Văn Thắng CIE 412 D 7 BD01_A5_B5 d 2016 2018 260 11 21 26 35 18 X 6 ĐÔ LƯƠNG
15 2121624235 Nguyễn Huy Phát CIE 412 D 8 BD03_A7_B7 a 2011 2018 300 11 23 29 31 17 X XI 43 VĨNH LỘC

Đặng Văn Tuyên CIE 412 D 8 BD03_A7_B7

1 1921623503 Nguyễn Anh Quốc CIE 412 D 9 BD01_A10_B10 b 2016 2019 300 9 27 25 34 14 X 55 TÂN HỢP
2 1921623499 Nguyễn Minh Thiều CIE 412 D 9 BD01_A10_B10 c 2011 2018 310 11 21 30 31 18 XV XVI 18 ĐĂK MIL
3 1920623480 Nguyễn Công Hiếu CIE 412 D 10 BD02_A2_B2 c 2014 2019 330 7 22 28 32 18 X 5 PHỦ QUỲ
4 2121626864 Bùi Hồ Diệp Toàn CIE 412 D 10 BD02_A2_B2 c 2014 2020 290 10 23 29 33 15 X XI 43 VĨNH LỘC
5 178223000 Mai Quý Định CIE 412 D 21 BD03_A6_B6 b 2011 2019 340 8 30 30 33 7 XIII 1 AN HOÀ

6 172227088 Võ Anh Khoa CIE 412 D 21 BD03_A6_B6 d 2011 2019 310 12 26 27 31 16 XIV 12 PHÚ TÚC

7 1921619171 Bùi Hữu Nam CIE 412 D 22 BD01_A7_B7 a 2014 2018 290 9 26 27 35 12 X 4 PHÚ NGHĨA
7 2121627676 Lê Khắc Thành Công CIE 412 B 11 BD02_A7_B7 d 2011 2019 290 12 23 26 34 17 X IX 45 BA THƯỚC
8 2121614350 Nguyễn Thanh Hòa CIE 412 B 11 BD02_A7_B7 c 2012 2020 300 11 27 28 32 13 X XI 43 VĨNH LỘC
9 2121627040 Nguyễn Bá Huân CIE 412 B 12 BD01_A9_B9 d 2011 2019 330 6 25 28 32 15 XIV 9 KON TUM

10 2121628206 Châu Gia Huy CIE 412 B 12 BD01_A9_B9 b 2012 2018 250 12 22 28 31 19 XIV 7 TRUNG NGHĨA

11 2121624244 Võ Văn Bảo Lộc CIE 412 B 13 BD02_A3_B3 a 2012 2020 350 6 29 26 34 11 XIII 2 CÂY MUÔNG

12 2121624243 Phạm Ngọc Nhật CIE 412 B 13 BD02_A3_B3 c 2016 2018 300 11 21 29 32 18 XIII 7 AN LÃO

13 2121624238 Nguyễn Đoàn CôngThanh CIE 412 B 14 BD03_A3_B3 c 2016 2020 340 6 29 27 32 12 X-IIX 8 VẠN PHÂN
14 2121628444 Trần Nguyễn AnhThi CIE 412 B 14 BD03_A3_B3 b 2012 2018 290 9 23 25 34 18 X 2 THANH SƠN
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15 2121627679 Tôn Thất Trọng CIE 412 B 15 BD03_A2_B2 a 2013 2019 310 8 29 29 31 11 XIV 12 PHÚ TÚC

16 2227621745 Phan Văn Vũ CIE 412 B 15 BD03_A2_B2 a 2013 2018 270 12 24 27 32 17 X 34 NGHĨA ĐÀN

17 142221371 Hồ Thanh Tuyên CIE 412 B 16 BD03_A1_B1 d 2015 2020 320 7 24 26 34 16 X 55 TÂN HỢP
18 142224835 Huỳnh Thanh Ý CIE 412 B 16 BD03_A1_B1 c 2013 2020 310 6 26 29 35 10 XIV 9 KON TUM

19 1921623030 Hà Quang Huy CIE 412 B 17 BD03_A4_B4 a 2011 2020 320 9 24 30 33 13 XI 19 PHÚ THANH

20 1821625191 Bùi Xuân Hoàng Linh CIE 412 B 17 BD03_A4_B4 a 2015 2018 290 9 23 28 33 16 X 4 PHÚ NGHĨA
21 1921623472 Đặng Ngọc Hiếu CIE 412 B 18 BD02_A1_B1 d 2013 2020 300 10 21 26 34 19 XIII 2 CÂY MUÔNG

22 1921623487 Trần Quốc Việt CIE 412 B 18 BD02_A1_B1 a 2016 2020 350 7 21 26 34 19 X IX 26 NAM ĐÔNG
23 1921628156 Hồ Công CườngCIE 412 B 19 BD02_A6_B6 a 2015 2020 310 8 20 25 34 21 XIII 7 AN LÃO

24 2021625077 Nguyễn Viết Quảng CIE 412 B 19 BD02_A6_B6 b 2012 2019 300 7 30 26 35 9 X 55 TÂN HỢP
25 2021626601 Ngô Quốc Đạt CIE 412 B 20 BD01_A6_B6 c 2015 2019 350 8 20 27 31 22 XIV 9 KON TUM

c 2015 2020 330 6 22 26 32 20 XIV 17 PLEY-KU

d 2013 2020 310 11 25 30 33 12 XIV 12 PHÚ TÚC

a 2016 2018 300 10 29 28 31 12 X XI 25 HIỀN KIỆT



1 2121624246 Phạm Đặng Phúc Anh
2 2121626411 Phạm Viết Đạt
3 2121116877 Trần Sơn Hải
4 2121628590 Phạm Thanh Tuân
5 2021626889 Lê Thế Hoành
6 2021627589 Hoàng Minh Thành
7 2021515729 Trương Văn Hùng
8 172216565 Nguyễn Văn Thịnh
9 2121627170 Nguyễn Văn QuốcHuy

10 2121627677 Nguyễn Lê Văn Phụng
11 1921629440 Nguyễn Văn Phước
12 1921623523 Từ Văn Quốc
13 2121626417 Nguyễn Nhật Minh
14 2121628542 Phan Văn Thắng
15 2121624235 Nguyễn Huy Phát

Đặng Văn Tuyên
1 1921623503 Nguyễn Anh Quốc
2 1921623499 Nguyễn Minh Thiều
3 1920623480 Nguyễn Công Hiếu
4 2121626864 Bùi Hồ Diệp Toàn
5 178223000 Mai Quý Định
6 172227088 Võ Anh Khoa
7 1921619171 Bùi Hữu Nam
7 2121627676 Lê Khắc Thành Công
8 2121614350 Nguyễn Thanh Hòa
9 2121627040 Nguyễn Bá Huân

10 2121628206 Châu Gia Huy
11 2121624244 Võ Văn Bảo Lộc
12 2121624243 Phạm Ngọc Nhật
13 2121624238 Nguyễn Đoàn CôngThanh
14 2121628444 Trần Nguyễn AnhThi
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16.6 21.2 34.9 70.1 0.0 31.4 0.0 78.4 87.1 87.1 0.0

14.3 21.1 20.9 52.3 0.0 26.4 81.3 81.3 88.7 88.7 0.0

14.1 20.1 26.7 58.7 0.0 34.4 0.0 83.0 89.0 89.0 0.0

19.7 31.7 28.7 54.4 54.4 31.5 0.0 72.5 76.4 76.4 0.0

21.7 23.0 25.1 63.8 0.0 33.8 0.0 68.0 76.3 76.3 0.0

13.8 27.1 29.9 59.9 0.0 29.0 0.0 84.9 92.1 92.1 0.0

24.5 39.9 23.1 56.1 0.0 31.3 0.0 81.4 87.7 87.7 0.0

14.9 27.4 29.4 44.4 44.4 34.2 0.0 83.1 88.8 88.8 0.0

10.1 21.2 22.2 59.4 0.0 32.3 80.3 80.3 86.9 86.9 86.9

24.8 31.6 34.4 50.9 50.9 26.4 79.8 79.8 93.8 93.8 0.0

20.0 37.5 34.3 49.9 49.9 31.3 0.0 73.4 82.0 82.0 0.0

19.2 24.1 20.8 50.7 0.0 34.7 0.0 81.8 97.9 97.9 0.0

14.7 26.8 20.5 59.5 0.0 29.8 80.0 80.0 87.5 87.5 87.5

17.4 36.7 26.8 49.8 49.8 27.9 0.0 84.9 97.0 97.0 0.0

17.3 26.1 34.4 51.5 51.5 25.9 0.0 78.1 92.2 92.2 0.0

21.1 33.2 28.6 58.4 0.0 31.4 0.0 84.3 90.6 90.6 0.0

11.2 21.1 33.7 49.2 49.2 33.4 0.0 70.4 80.5 80.5 0.0

22.6 36.6 34.1 65.1 65.1 31.0 0.0 69.4 75.7 75.7 0.0

14.2 28.6 22.4 58.1 0.0 29.9 0.0 77.5 84.3 84.3 0.0

15.1 23.3 28.6 64.1 0.0 29.4 0.0 74.1 86.8 86.8 0.0

17.2 23.0 28.4 64.2 0.0 28.2 0.0 73.7 87.1 87.1 0.0

22.4 32.5 34.1 57.7 57.7 29.7 0.0 71.6 78.8 78.8 0.0

11.4 30.7 33.8 72.5 0.0 25.5 0.0 70.0 77.0 77.0 0.0

15.9 22.3 27.2 49.7 49.7 25.5 0.0 74.1 85.0 85.0 0.0

19.3 32.6 31.7 71.3 0.0 31.4 81.5 81.5 91.1 91.1 91.1

10.3 20.2 34.4 72.5 0.0 32.8 76.0 76.0 82.3 82.3 0.0

14.9 23.9 28.2 61.5 0.0 26.4 81.9 81.9 94.7 94.7 0.0

19.4 30.5 20.2 56.1 0.0 32.3 0.0 77.9 88.0 88.0 0.0

13.2 30.9 27.3 62.8 0.0 27.4 73.1 73.1 86.4 86.4 0.0

13.9 24.9 34.7 55.0 55.0 27.4 76.8 76.8 82.4 82.4 0.0
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1 2121624246 Phạm Đặng Phúc Anh
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15 2121627679 Tôn Thất Trọng
16 2227621745 Phan Văn Vũ
17 142221371 Hồ Thanh Tuyên
18 142224835 Huỳnh Thanh Ý
19 1921623030 Hà Quang Huy
20 1821625191 Bùi Xuân Hoàng Linh
21 1921623472 Đặng Ngọc Hiếu
22 1921623487 Trần Quốc Việt
23 1921628156 Hồ Công Cường
24 2021625077 Nguyễn Viết Quảng
25 2021626601 Ngô Quốc Đạt
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Trọng lượng trục (KN)
TẢI NHẸ

Trọng lượng trục (KN)
TẢI TRUNG

Trọng lượng trục (KN)
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16.4 21.4 33.1 41.7 41.7 33.3 0.0 66.6 77.0 77.0 0.0

11.1 31.1 31.5 63.6 0.0 30.6 67.3 67.3 79.1 79.1 0.0

23.8 36.3 25.7 51.6 0.0 30.6 73.8 73.8 78.4 78.4 78.4

12.8 20.3 21.7 59.3 0.0 34.9 0.0 72.2 84.9 84.9 0.0

14.3 22.4 22.5 60.7 0.0 27.6 82.8 82.8 97.4 97.4 0.0

24.2 42.9 33.3 48.7 48.7 27.2 71.2 71.2 81.1 81.1 81.1

10.7 21.4 32.7 71.5 0.0 29.8 0.0 65.0 73.9 73.9 0.0

10.3 26.3 27.8 66.0 0.0 28.4 69.8 69.8 83.2 83.2 83.2

23.3 20.5 22.8 51.9 0.0 27.8 0.0 75.4 82.8 82.8 0.0

20.8 24.1 28.1 54.0 54.0 28.1 0.0 72.8 78.0 78.0 0.0

13.4 25.3 32.5 42.4 42.4 32.4 81.6 81.6 95.6 95.6 0.0

12.0 29.7 26.4 45.7 45.7 29.6 0.0 66.6 74.9 74.9 0.0

15.1 31.6 33.6 60.0 60.0 34.0 0.0 76.9 90.0 90.0 0.0

21.8 29.2 21.7 53.4 0.0 34.9 0.0 78.0 92.1 92.1 0.0


